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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kamryn Tasch154
AIM Athletics Texans

9.800 9.550 9.3509.250 37.950
1T 4 5 3 1 

1 

Finley Thornburgh155
AIM Athletics Texans

9.800 9.800 9.1009.000 37.700
1T 1T 9T 8T 2 

2 

McKenna Maxwell185
WCC TX

9.300 9.650 9.2009.400 37.550
6T 3 2T 5T 3 

3 

Charley McKenzie186
WCC TX

9.200 9.400 9.2009.500 37.300
9 5T 1 5T 4 

4 

Charlotte Murphy242
AIM Athletics Texans

9.300 9.000 9.5509.400 37.250
6T 10 2T 1T 5 

5 

Addison Pratka192
WCC TX

9.400 9.800 9.0009.000 37.200
4T 1T 9T 12 6 

6 

Malia Maxwell184
WCC TX

9.100 9.350 9.5509.100 37.100
10 7 8 1T 7T

7T

Scotlyn Callihan173
WCC TX

9.300 9.400 9.2509.150 37.100
6T 5T 7 4 7T

7T

Lochlan Slocum151
AIM Athletics Texans

9.400 9.300 9.2009.200 37.100
4T 8 6 5T 7T

7T

AnnaBelle Bacot170
WCC TX

9.000 9.100 9.1009.000 36.200
11T 9 9T 8T 10 

10 

Cassidy Gonzales137
AIM Athletics Texans

9.500 8.350 8.9509.350 36.150
3 13 4 13 11 

11 

Daphne Kao142
AIM Athletics Texans

9.000 8.650 9.0509.000 35.700
11T 12 9T 11 12 

12 

Addison Gavin119
WGA Texans

7.600 8.800 9.1008.950 34.450
13 11 13 8T 13 

13 
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